Surgical Technique
Acutrak 2® Headless Compression Screw System
Acumed® is a global leader of innovative
orthopaedic and medical solutions.
We are dedicated to developing products, service
methods, and approaches that improve patient care.
Definition
Warning Indicates critical information about a potential serious outcome to the patient or the user.

(30-0XXX)
Acutrak 2 –
7.5 Long Drill
(80-0976)
Calcaneal Osteotomy Technique: Acutrak 2
7.5 mm [continued]
Figure 10
Figure 11
Acumed® Acutrak 2® Headless Compression Screw System Technique
26
Ordering Information
Acutrak 2 Micro Tray Components
Acutrak 2 Micro Implants*
8 mm Acutrak 2 Micro AT2-C08 16 mm Acutrak 2 Micro AT2-C16
9 mm Acutrak 2 Micro AT2-C09 18 mm Acutrak 2 Micro AT2-C18
10 mm Acutrak 2 Micro AT2-C10 20 mm Acutrak 2 Micro AT2-C20
11 mm Acutrak 2 Micro AT2-C11 22 mm Acutrak 2 Micro AT2-C22
12 mm Acutrak 2 Micro AT2-C12 24 mm Acutrak 2 Micro AT2-C24
13 mm Acutrak 2 Micro AT2-C13 26 mm Acutrak 2 Micro AT2-C26
14 mm Acutrak 2 Micro AT2-C14 28 mm Acutrak 2 Micro AT2-C28
15 mm Acutrak 2 Micro AT2-C15 30 mm Acutrak 2 Micro AT2-C30
Acutrak 2 Micro Instrumentation Acutrak 2 Micro Extension Tray
1 Acutrak 2
Micro Parallel Wire Guide Assembly AT2-3500 Acutrak 2 Micro Extension Caddy 80-1526
2 .035 x 5.75" Single Trocar Guide Wire WS-0906ST Acutrak 2 Micro Extension Platter 80-1527
3 1.5 mm Cannulated Hex Driver HT-0915 Acutrak 2 Micro Extension Platter Lid 80-1534
4 Acutrak 2 Micro Profile Drill AT2-1509
5 Acutrak 2 Micro Long Drill 80-0100 Acutrak 2 Micro X-ray Template
6 Acutrak 2 Micro Extended Long Drill 80-1522 Acutrak 2 Micro X-ray Template ACT70-02
7 Acutrak 2 Micro Screw Sizer 80-1523
8 .035 x 6" Single Trocar Guide Wire 80-1524
9 .035 x 6" Double Trocar Guide Wire 80-1525
Acumed® Acutrak 2® Headless Compression Screw System Surgical Technique
27
4
5
3
6
7
8
9
2
1
Acumed® Acutrak 2® Headless Compression Screw System Technique
28
Ordering Information [continued]
Acutrak 2 Mini Tray Components
Acutrak 2 Mini Implants* Acutrak 2 Mini Instrumentation
16 mm Acutrak 2 Mini AT2-M16 1 Acutrak 2 Mini Parallel Wire
Guide Assembly AT2-4500
18 mm Acutrak 2 Mini AT2-M18 2 .045 x 6" Single Trocar Guide Wire WS-1106ST
20 mm Acutrak 2 Mini AT2-M20 3 Acutrak 2 Mini Profile Drill AT2M-1813
22 mm Acutrak 2 Mini AT2-M22 4 Acutrak 2 Mini Long Drill AT2M-L1813
24 mm Acutrak 2 Mini AT2-M24 5 2.0 mm Cannulated Hex Driver HT-1120
26 mm Acutrak 2 Mini AT2-M26
28 mm Acutrak 2 Mini AT2-M28 Acutrak 2 Mini X-ray Template
30 mm Acutrak 2 Mini AT2-M30 Acutrak 2 Mini X-ray Template ACT70-03
Acutrak 2 Standard Tray Components
Acutrak 2 Standard Implants* Acutrak 2 Standard Instrumentation
16 mm Acutrak 2 Standard AT2-S16 6 Acutrak 2 Standard Parallel Wire
Guide Assembly AT2-5400
18 mm Acutrak 2 Standard AT2-S18 7 .054 x 7" Single Trocar Guide Wire WS-1407ST
20 mm Acutrak 2 Standard AT2-S20 8 Acutrak 2 Standard Profile Drill AT2-2515
22 mm Acutrak 2 Standard AT2-S22 9 Acutrak 2 Standard Long Drill AT2-L2515
24 mm Acutrak 2 Standard AT2-S24 10 2.5 mm Cannulated Hex Driver HT-1725
26 mm Acutrak 2 Standard AT2-S26
28 mm Acutrak 2 Standard AT2-S28 Acutrak 2 Standard X-ray Template
30 mm Acutrak 2 Standard AT2-S30 Acutrak 2 Standard X-ray Template ACT70-01
32 mm Acutrak 2 Standard AT2-S32
34 mm Acutrak 2 Standard AT2-S34
Acumed® Acutrak 2® Headless Compression Screw System Surgical Technique
29
1
2
38
49
510
6
7
Acumed® Acutrak 2® Headless Compression Screw System Technique
30
Ordering Information [continued]
Tray Components
Universal Acutrak 2 Standard, Mini, and Micro Tray
Universal Acutrak 2 Standard, Mini, and
Micro Instrument Base 80-0808 Acutrak 2 Standard Screw Caddy AT2-055
Universal Acutrak 2 Standard, Mini, and
Micro Implant Base 80-0811 Acutrak 2 Mini Screw Caddy AT2-066
Universal Acutrak 2 Deep Lid 80-0812 Acutrak 2 Micro Screw Caddy AT2-077
Universal Acutrak 2 Standard, Mini, and Micro Instrumentation
1 Acutrak 2 Percutaneous Screw Sizer
(Standard, Mini, Micro) AT2-SMCZ 5 Medium Ratcheting Driver Handle 80-0663
2 Plunger Assembly AT-7060 6 6 mm Graft Removal Paddle Assembly BG-8064
3 Acutrak 2 Short Cannula Assembly 80-0519 7 7 mm Bone Graft Drill Assembly PL-BG07
4 Acutrak 2 Arthroscopic Probe AT2-0402
Acutrak 2 Micro Instrumentation Acutrak 2 Mini Instrumentation
8 1.5 mm Easyout Quick Release 80-0598 9 2.0 mm Easyout Quick Release 80-0599
Acutrak 2 Standard Instrumentation
10 2.5 mm Easyout Quick Release 80-0600